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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2019

9-Ball

Name

Atsushi Sakamoto
Naoko Kondo
Takaaki Shijo

Yukio Oda

Yoichiro Fuijita

Risa Takagi

Ryo Sagawa

Yuki Saito

Hiroki Numaoka
Masaru Sawaguchi
Maiko Amemiya
Shinichi Nakasatomi
Alice Oya

Masao Hatakeyama
Yuya Chiba

Mami Okuyama
Etsuko Shimizu
Mayumi Kurokawa
Taiichi Matsudaira
Kazuya Okamoto
Mieko Suzuki
Shuhei Niboshi
Shigenori Arai
Masami Sagawa
Yuta Nagaoka
Kiyofumi Nakagawa
Yifu Yao

Masaaki Kobori
Masanori Ikeda
Yasuyuki Nikkuni
Zhuoyou Li

Seiya Tokunaga
Dainosuke Odamura
Yurii Kurosawa

Member #

03351
04852
09975
10431
10578
05827
05482
09578
09976
09248
06734
09031
11195
10498
09449
09052
05789
07949
10261
10549
10231
10577
00444
05019
05792
10430
11214
04556
09426
03036
10576
07049
06733
08661
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Team
04905
04904
04901
04901
04902
04905
04904
04903
04902
04904
04901
04902
04905
04901
04905
04903
04901
04905
04903
04904
04904
04902
04903
04904
04903
04902
04902
04904
04901
04901
04902
04901
04905
04903
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Points
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33
65
30
57
55
27
27
37
59
34
34
45
22
44
43
42
42
30
49
39
27
45
35
33
16
16
16
31
22
13
13
19
21
19

Points
Per
Match
16.50
16.25
15.00
14.25
13.75
13.50
13.50
12.33
11.80
11.33
11.33
11.25
11.00
11.00
10.75
10.50
10.50
10.00
9.80
9.75
9.00
9.00
8.75
8.25
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.75
7.33
6.50
6.50
6.33
5.25
3.80

% of
Avail
Points Place

82.5 % 1
81.3 % 2
75.0 % 3
71.3 % 4
68.8 % 5
67.5 % 6
67.5 % 6
61.7 % 8
59.0 % 9
56.7 % 10
56.7 % 10
56.3 % 12
55.0 % 13
55.0 % 13
53.8 % 15
525 % 16
525 % 16
50.0 % 18
49.0 % 19
48.8 % 20
45.0 % 21
45.0 % 21
43.8 % 23
413 % 24
40.0 % 25
40.0 % 25
40.0 % 25
38.8 % 28
36.7 % 29
325 % 30
325 % 30
31.7 % 32
26.3 % 33
19.0 % 34
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